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Tram T1 Fleetwood - Starr Gate Go to website

Direction
Starr Gate (Blackpool Tramway) — Fleetwood Ferry 
(Blackpool Tramway)

40 stops

Open route schedule

Starr Gate (Blackpool Tramway)

Harrow Place (Blackpool Tramway)

Burlington Road West (Blackpool Tramway)

Pleasure Beach (Blackpool Tramway)

South Pier (Blackpool Tramway)

Waterloo Road (Blackpool Tramway)

St Chad's (Blackpool Tramway)

Manchester Square (Blackpool Tramway)

Central Pier (Blackpool Tramway)

Tower (Blackpool Tramway)

Talbot Road (Blackpool Tramway)

North Station (Blackpool Tramway)

North Pier (Blackpool Tramway)

Pleasant Street (Blackpool Tramway)

Wilton Parade (Blackpool Tramway)

Gynn Square (Blackpool Tramway)

Cliffs Hotel (Blackpool Tramway)

Cabin (Blackpool Tramway)

Lowther Avenue (Blackpool Tramway)

Cavendish Road (Blackpool Tramway)

Bispham (Blackpool Tramway)

Route schedule
Starr Gate (Blackpool Tramway) — Fleetwood Ferry 
(Blackpool Tramway)

Monday 05:00-23:30

Tuesday 05:00-23:30

Wednesday 05:00-23:30

Thursday 05:00-23:30

Friday 05:00-23:30

Saturday 05:45-23:30

Sunday 06:45-23:30

Route info

Direction: Starr Gate (Blackpool Tramway)

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T1-2140479430-3505807238
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Sandhurst Avenue (Blackpool Tramway)

Norbreck (Blackpool Tramway)

Norbreck North (Blackpool Tramway)

Little Bispham (Blackpool Tramway)

Anchorsholme (Blackpool Tramway)

Cleveleys (Blackpool Tramway)

West Drive (Blackpool Tramway)

Thornton Gate (Blackpool Tramway)

Rossall Beach (Blackpool Tramway)

Rossall School (Blackpool Tramway)

Rossall Square (Blackpool Tramway)

Broadwater (Blackpool Tramway)

Heathfield Road (Blackpool Tramway)

Lindel Road (Blackpool Tramway)

Stanley Road (Blackpool Tramway)

Fisherman's Walk (Blackpool Tramway)

London Street (Blackpool Tramway)

Victoria Street (Blackpool Tramway)

Fleetwood Ferry (Blackpool Tramway)



Direction
Fleetwood Ferry (Blackpool Tramway) — Starr Gate 
(Blackpool Tramway)

40 stops

Open route schedule

Fleetwood Ferry (Blackpool Tramway)

Victoria Street (Blackpool Tramway)

London Street (Blackpool Tramway)

Fisherman's Walk (Blackpool Tramway)

Stanley Road (Blackpool Tramway)

Lindel Road (Blackpool Tramway)

Heathfield Road (Blackpool Tramway)

Broadwater (Blackpool Tramway)

Rossall Square (Blackpool Tramway)

Rossall School (Blackpool Tramway)

Rossall Beach (Blackpool Tramway)

Thornton Gate (Blackpool Tramway)

West Drive (Blackpool Tramway)

Cleveleys (Blackpool Tramway)

Anchorsholme (Blackpool Tramway)

Little Bispham (Blackpool Tramway)

Norbreck North (Blackpool Tramway)

Norbreck (Blackpool Tramway)

Sandhurst Avenue (Blackpool Tramway)

Bispham (Blackpool Tramway)

Cavendish Road (Blackpool Tramway)

Lowther Avenue (Blackpool Tramway)

Cabin (Blackpool Tramway)

Cliffs Hotel (Blackpool Tramway)

Route schedule
Fleetwood Ferry (Blackpool Tramway) — Starr Gate 
(Blackpool Tramway)

Monday 06:05-23:45

Tuesday 06:05-23:45

Wednesday 06:05-23:45

Thursday 06:05-23:45

Friday 06:05-23:45

Saturday 07:00-23:45

Sunday 08:00-23:45

Route info

Direction: Fleetwood Ferry (Blackpool Tramway)

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T1-2140479430-3505807238


Gynn Square (Blackpool Tramway)

Wilton Parade (Blackpool Tramway)

Pleasant Street (Blackpool Tramway)

Talbot Road (Blackpool Tramway)

North Station (Blackpool Tramway)

North Pier (Blackpool Tramway)

Tower (Blackpool Tramway)

Central Pier (Blackpool Tramway)

Manchester Square (Blackpool Tramway)

St Chad's (Blackpool Tramway)

Waterloo Road (Blackpool Tramway)

South Pier (Blackpool Tramway)

Pleasure Beach (Blackpool Tramway)

Burlington Road West (Blackpool Tramway)

Harrow Place (Blackpool Tramway)

Starr Gate (Blackpool Tramway)

T1 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Blackpool

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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